duskynbTypa. Manbumku (7-8, npakTukKa)

Ne
n/

n PaioH
HabepexkHble

1 YenHsl
HabepexkHble

2 YenHb
HabepexkHble

3 YenHb
HabepexkHble

4 YenHb
HabepexkHble

5 YenHb
HabepexkHble

6 YenHb
HabepexkHble

7 Yenubl
HabepexkHble

8 YesnHbl
HabepexkHble

9 YenHbl
HabepexkHble

10 YenHbl
HabepexkHble

11 YenHsl
HabepexkHble

12 YenHb
HabepexkHble

13 YenHb
HabepexkHble

14 YenHbl
HabepexkHble

15 YenHb
HabepexkHble

16 YenHol
HabepexkHble

17 YenHb
HabepexkHble

18 YenHbl
HabepexHble

19 YenHsl
HabepexHble

20 YenHbl
HabepexHble

21 YenHol
HabepexHble

22 YenHb
HabepexHble

23 YenHb
HabepexkHble

24 YenHbl
HabepexkHble

25 YenHb

damunnmn

Omapos

'MnbmyTamHoB

Lo

Boliko

ATblieB

3nacTtuHos

MyxameT3AHOB

KanuHuH

Cabupos

LWnTtnkos

PesntanHos

bbikoB

PnssaHoB

[epeHckni

baraytanHos

LLaKknp3aHos

Mpoxopos

Bonkos

LLaknpos

Hwukonaes

[Monos

CanmuH

bawapos

Ceprees

3akupos

Uma

AnmasxaH

CyntaH

Uropb

lpuropui

Papenb

Anmas

AnbbepT

Makcum

AliHyp

Masen

Azat

Makap

An3

PomaH

Azart

Alipap

Nnbs

Banepuii

Ncmarmn

Mwuxaun

Erop

Bnagucnas

PaBunb

Knpunn

Pacum

OTyecTtBO

Tanex-ornbl

Sayapaosuy

AnekcaHgposuy

PoavoHoBMy

AneKkceeBuny

Padpukosmy

Mapartosuny

EBreHbeBuny

Anbdpenosuny

Mwuxannosuy

Pamunnesny

AnekcaHgposuy

Pyctemosuny

AneKkceeBuny

Pamunesny

daHunosnY

AHapeeBuY

AnekcaHgposuy

Hawnnesuny

AnekceeBuy

PomaHoBuy

AnekcaHgposuy

dugannosmy

ApTtemoBuy

Pancosunu

NTOrosbln NbHbIN

Bann 6ann

94,4

84,89

84,61

80,1

78,16

77,98

77,6

76,8

75,98

75,68

75,11

74,85

74,59

73,95

73,63

73,12

72,65

71,95

71,57

70,94

70,92

70,86

70,03

69,06

68,67

94,4

84,89

84,61

80,1

78,16

77,98

77,6

76,8

75,98

75,68

75,11

74,85

74,59

73,95

73,63

73,12

72,65

71,95

71,57

70,94

70,92

70,86

70,03

69,06

68,67

Makcmma

6ann

CraTtyc

100 MNobeautensb

100 Mpwuzep

100 Mpwuzep

100 Mpwuzep

100 Mpwuzep

100 Mpwuzep

100 Mpwuzep

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK



HabepexkHble
26 YenHol
HabepexkHble
27 YenHol
HabepexkHble
28 YenHol
HabepexkHble
29 YenHbl
HabepexkHble
30 YenHbl
HabepexkHble
31 YenHol
HabepexHble
32 YenHol
HabepexHble
33 YenHbl
HabepexHble
34 YenHobl
HabepexkHble
35 YenHb
HabepexkHble
36 YenHb
HabepexkHble
37 YenHobl
HabepexkHble
38 YenHb
HabepexkHble
39 YenHb
HabepexkHble
40 YenHb
HabepekHble
41 YenHb
HabepexkHble
42 YenHb
HabepekHble
43 YenHb
HabepexkHble
44 YenHb
HabepekHble
45 YenHob
HabepexkHble
46 YenHb
HabepexkHble
47 YenHob
HabepexkHble
48 YenHb
HabepexkHble
49 YenHb
HabepexkHble
50 YenHb
HabepexkHble
51 YenHb
HabepexkHble
52 YenHb

flkynos

3ybpunos

LiBeTkoB

AHKWH

[annamos

[MoTanos

HypynnuH

Bnacos

CaytuH

CaeTtrapaes

KoHcTaHTUHOB

CavidyTamHoB

Ceprees

XycaeHoB

PaxmaHoB

Benunes

Kyuykos

lannes

LUepbak

AXMaTHypoOB

3ybaupos

LHbIpes

dansytanHos

PorosnH

KocTteHko

KapaTtaes

DaHnnesny

Canasart

Erop

CrenaH

Hukunta

Pannb

MBaH

Puwar

NeoHup,

OaHnn

Mnbwat

Oaxnn

Aas

Bnapucnas

PycnaH

Anmas

Pamuc

Bagum

Tne6

Mwupocnas

Ockap

DaHuc

DaHnna

Pasunb

Erop

Erop

Erop

Bnagucnas

Unbaaposuny

Manukosuy

Odmutpuesny

AHppeeBuy

Pagukosuny

AHppeeBuy

SNbAapoBuy

AnekceeBuy

S4MyHA0BMY

AlpaToBuy

AHppeeBuy

PuvwaToBuy

AnekcaHgposuy

Pancosunuy

ApcnHoBUY

[ypcyHanu ornbi

Habunesuu

PycnaHosuy

Butanbesuny

daHucoBmY

Mnbrusosmy

AHapeeBuY

PycnaHosuy

AHapeeBuY

Bayecnasosuy

AneKkceesuny

AHapeeBuY

68,65

68,33

68,24

67,9

67,85

67,62

67,62

67,35

66,88

66,44

66,38

66,28

65,9

65,82

65,75

65,51

65,26

65,18

65,09

64,36

63,69

63,65

62,73

62,35

61,21

59,55

59,52

68,65

68,33

68,24

67,9

67,85

67,62

67,62

67,35

66,88

66,44

66,38

66,28

65,9

65,82

65,75

65,51

65,26

65,18

65,09

64,36

63,69

63,65

62,73

62,35

61,21

59,55

59,52

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YvyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YuyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 Y4yacTHUMK

100 Y4yacTHUMK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 Y4yacTHUMK

100 Y4yacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK



HabepexkHble
53 YenHol
HabepexkHble
54 YenHbl
HabepexkHble
55 YenHbl
HabepexkHble
56 YenHobl
HabepexkHble
57 YenHsbl
HabepexkHble
58 YenHol
HabepexHble
59 YenHbl
HabepexHble
60 YenHobl
HabepexHble
61 YenHobl

CKokKoB

Canuxos

bbigaHos

Nowkapes

KpoaHos

bappetanHos

basHoB

Laxmypanos

LanxyTamMHoB

Py6uH

JIETVEY [

[MaBen

Mwuxaun

Erop

Alipap

PybuH

Tumyp

Pasunb

Cepreesuy

HwuasoBuy

CrtaHncnaBoBuY

AHaToNbEBUY

AnbbepToBuY

Pamunesnu

Pagukosuny

Hawnnosuy

danz3oBnY

58,69

58,68

58,14

56,92

55,59

55,46

54,14

53,33

52,08

58,69

58,68

58,14

56,92

55,59

55,46

54,14

53,33

52,08

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK



