Физкультура. Мальчики (7-8, практика) Максима								
Nº						Итоговый		
п/п	Район Набережные	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Балл	балл	балл	Статус
1	Челны Набережные	Омаров	Алмазхан	Талех-оглы	94,4	94,4	100	Победитель
2	Челны Набережные	Гильмутдинов	Султан	Эдуардович	84,89	84,89	100	Призер
3	Челны Набережные	Цой	Игорь	Александрович	84,61	84,61	100	Призер
4	Челны	Бойко	Григорий	Родионович	80,1	80,1	100	Призер
5	Набережные Челны	Атыев	Радель	Алексеевич	78,16	78,16	100	Призер
6	Набережные Челны	Зиастинов	Алмаз	Рафикович	77,98	77,98	100	Призер
7	Набережные Челны	Мухаметзянов	Альберт	Маратович	77,6	77,6	100	Призер
8	Набережные Челны	Калинин	Максим	Евгеньевич	76,8	76,8	100	Участник
9	Набережные Челны	Сабиров	Айнур	Альфредович	75,98	75,98	100	Участник
10	Набережные Челны	Щитиков	Павел	Михайлович	75,68	75,68	100	Участник
11	Набережные Челны	Резитдинов	Азат	Рамилевич	75,11	75,11	100	Участник
12	Набережные Челны	Быков	Макар	Александрович	74,85	74,85	100	Участник
13	Набережные Челны	Ризванов	Аяз	Рустемович	74,59	74,59	100	Участник
14	Набережные Челны	Деренский	Роман	Алексеевич	73,95	73,95	100	Участник
15	Набережные Челны	Багаутдинов	Азат	Рамилевич	73,63	73,63	100	Участник
16	Набережные Челны	Шакирзянов	Айдар	Фанилович	73,12	73,12	100	Участник
17	Набережные Челны	Прохоров	Илья	Андреевич	72,65	72,65	100	Участник
18	Набережные Челны	Волков	Валерий	Александрович	71,95	71,95	100	Участник
19	Набережные Челны Набережные	Шакиров	Исмагил	Наилевич	71,57	71,57	100	Участник
20	Челны Набережные	Николаев	Михаил	Алексеевич	70,94	70,94	100	Участник
21	Челны Набережные	Попов	Егор	Романович	70,92	70,92	100	Участник
22	Челны Набережные	Салмин	Владислав	Александрович	70,86	70,86	100	Участник
23	Челны Набережные	Башаров	Равиль	Фидаилович	70,03	70,03	100	Участник
24	Челны Набережные	Сергеев	Кирилл	Артемович	69,06	69,06	100	Участник
25	Челны	Закиров	Расим	Раисович	68,67	68,67	100	Участник

	11-6						
26	Набережные Челны	Якупов	Салават	Ильдарович	68,65	68,65	100 Участник
27	Набережные Челны	Зубрилов	Егор	Маликович	68,33	68,33	100 Участник
28	Набережные Челны	Цветков	Степан	Дмитриевич	68,24	68,24	100 Участник
29	Набережные Челны	Янкин	Никита	Андреевич	67,9	67,9	100 Участник
30	Набережные Челны	Галлямов	Раиль	Радикович	67,85	67,85	100 Участник
	Набережные						
	Челны Набережные	Потапов	Иван	Андреевич	67,62	67,62	100 Участник
32	Челны Набережные	Нуруллин	Ришат	Эльдарович	67,62	67,62	100 Участник
33	Челны Набережные	Власов	Леонид	Алексеевич	67,35	67,35	100 Участник
34	Челны Набережные	Саутин	Данил	Эдмундович	66,88	66,88	100 Участник
35	Челны	Саетгараев	Ильшат	Айратович	66,44	66,44	100 Участник
36	Набережные Челны	Константинов	Данил	Андреевич	66,38	66,38	100 Участник
37	Набережные Челны	Сайфутдинов	Аяз	Ришатович	66,28	66,28	100 Участник
38	Набережные Челны	Сергеев	Владислав	Александрович	65,9	65,9	100 Участник
39	Набережные Челны	Хусаенов	Руслан	Раисович	65,82	65,82	100 Участник
	Набережные	·	·				
	Челны Набережные	Рахманов	Алмаз	Арсинович	65,75	65,75	100 Участник
41	Челны Набережные	Велиев	Рамис	Дурсунали оглы	65,51	65,51	100 Участник
42	Челны Набережные	Кучуков	Вадим	Набиевич	65,26	65,26	100 Участник
43	Челны Набережные	Галиев	Глеб	Русланович	65,18	65,18	100 Участник
44	Челны	Щербяк	Мирослав	Витальевич	65,09	65,09	100 Участник
45	Набережные Челны	Ахматнуров	Оскар	Фанисович	64,36	64,36	100 Участник
46	Набережные Челны	Зубаиров	Данис	Ильгизович	63,69	63,69	100 Участник
47	Набережные Челны	Шнырев	Данила	Андреевич	63,65	63,65	100 Участник
48	Набережные Челны	Файзутдинов	Равиль	Русланович	62,73	62,73	100 Участник
49	Набережные Челны	Рогозин	Егор	Андреевич	62,35	62,35	100 Участник
50	Набережные Челны	Костенко	Егор	Вячеславович	61,21	61,21	100 Участник
	Набережные Челны	Каратаев	Егор	Алексеевич	59,55	59,55	100 Участник
	Набережные	·	•				
52	Челны	Данилевич	Владислав	Андреевич	59,52	59,52	100 Участник

	Набережные						
53	Челны	Скоков	Рубин	Сергеевич	58,69	58,69	100 Участник
	Набережные						
54	Челны	Салихов	Даниэль	Ниязович	58,68	58,68	100 Участник
	Набережные						
55	Челны	Быданов	Павел	Станиславович	58,14	58,14	100 Участник
	Набережные						
56	Челны	Лошкарев	Михаил	Анатольевич	56,92	56,92	100 Участник
	Набережные						
57	Челны	Жданов	Егор	Альбертович	55,59	55,59	100 Участник
	Набережные						
58	Челны	Бадретдинов	Айдар	Рамилевич	55,46	55,46	100 Участник
	Набережные						
59	Челны	Баянов	Рубин	Радикович	54,14	54,14	100 Участник
	Набережные						
60	Челны	Шахмурадов	Тимур	Наилович	53,33	53,33	100 Участник
	Набережные						
61	Челны	Шайхутдинов	Равиль	Фаязович	52,08	52,08	100 Участник